
     

CHART KEY     <G> GOLD 35000 UNITS     <P> PLATINUM 70000 UNITS     <D> DIAMOND 500000 UNITS     TW THIS WEEK     LW LAST WEEK     TI TIMES IN     HP HIGH POSITION     * BULLET

ARIA ALBUMS CHART WEEK COMMENCING 29 JUNE, 2020
TW LW TI HP TITLE Artist CERTIFIED COMPANY CAT NO.
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ROUGH AND ROWDY WAYS

LONELY DIAMOND

CHROMATICA

LAMB OF GOD

FINE LINE

WHEN WE ALL FALL ASLEEP, WHERE DO WE GO?

HOLLYWOOD'S BLEEDING

SUNLIGHT

'AKILOTOA (ANTHOLOGY 1994-2006)

FUTURE NOSTALGIA

PUNISHER

ARTISTS UNITE FOR FIRE FIGHT

AFTER HOURS

WHAT YOU SEE IS WHAT YOU GET

NO.6 COLLABORATIONS PROJECT

HOMEGROWN

DIAMONDS

÷

THIS ONE'S FOR YOU

LOVER

DIVINELY UNINSPIRED TO A HELLISH EXTENT

MAYHEM TO MADNESS

HIDDEN TREASURES - VOLUME 1

PICK ME UP OFF THE FLOOR

BEERBONGS & BENTLEYS

MAP OF THE SOUL: 7

?

ASTROWORLD

BOHEMIAN RHAPSODY (THE ORIGINAL SOUNDTRACK)

GOLDEN HOUR

DUA LIPA

A PLACE WE KNEW

CALM

THE GOAT

FIRE ON MARZZ / STELLA & STEVE

SINGLES COLLECTION

MANIC

DARK LANE DEMO TAPES

FROZEN 2

STONEY

SCORPION

THE BEST OF COLD CHISEL: ALL FOR YOU

THE KIDS ARE COMING - EP

DONT SMILE AT ME

CURTAIN CALL: THE HITS

THE VERY BEST

HOW TO SURVIVE A FUNERAL

THE GREATEST SHOWMAN

JW WINDING BACK 1970-2020

Bob Dylan

Ocean Alley

Lady Gaga

Lamb Of God

Harry Styles

Billie Eilish

Post Malone

Spacey Jane

Vika & Linda

Dua Lipa

Phoebe Bridgers

Various

The Weeknd

Luke Combs

Ed Sheeran

Neil Young

Elton John

Ed Sheeran

Luke Combs

Taylor Swift

Lewis Capaldi

The McClymonts

The Seekers

Norah Jones

Post Malone

BTS

XXXTentacion

Travis Scott

Queen

Kygo

Dua Lipa

Dean Lewis

5 Seconds of Summer

Polo G

Benee

Maroon 5

Halsey

Drake

Soundtrack

Post Malone

Drake

Cold Chisel

Tones and I

Billie Eilish

Eminem

INXS

Make Them Suffer

Soundtrack

John Williamson
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130

19439780982

OA002CD

B003200002

NB53752

19439705122

B002972702

B003100102

SPACJ005CD

BLOOD73

9029528610

DOC200CD

19439749652

B003189002

19075956872

9029542788

9362489867

5768187

9029585903

19075829282

7792868

7747307

0865893

0896358

0874884

B002821802

BHK1123

1210673

G0100039717811

6798870

G010004388205Y

9029555948

7739314

B003174302

G010004389275N
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0824370

0719786

8743230
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5419706856
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